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NORTHEAST REGION
Team

Northeastern University
Army

Connecticut College*
Bentley University

College of The Holy Cross *
Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute
University of New Hampshire*
Sacred Heart University*
Boston University

University of Connecticut
Providence College*

Roger Williams University*
University of Mass.-Amherst*
Clarkson University*
University of Vermont

Saint Anselm College

Siena College

Boston College*

Keene State College*
Montclair State University
Marist College

Merrimack College
Millersville University

West Chester University
Norwich University
University of Mass.-Lowell*
Westfield State University
Southern New Hampshire Univ
University of Maine*

Central Connecticut State Univ.*
Bryant University*
Bridgewater State University
University of Scranton
Stockton University

Drexel University*

University of Pennsylvania*
Seton Hall University*

Bryn Athyn College

The College of New Jersey*#

Did not meet minimum of recorded games

Mercyhurst University*

SOUTHEAST REGION
Team

Florida Gulf Coast University
Liberty University *

Ohio University

Virginia Tech University*
Miami University*

Penn State University*
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AWP
0.427
0.640
0.733
0.505
0.655
0.463
0.489
0.457
0.400
0.514
0.518
0.587
0.329
0.480
0.457
0.421
0.329
0.320
0.333
0.373
0.267
0.160
0.518
0.431
0.240
0.229
0.308
0.246
0.160
0.089
0.067
0.200
0.500
0.267
0.150
0.246
0.218
0.218
0.160

AWP
0.612
0.473
0.693
0.716
0.629
0.693

Raw Rating PENALTY
10.680
10.220
10.060
9.940
9.630
9.780
9.550
9.170
9.180
8.870
8.860
8.610
8.410
8.200
7.990
8.020
7.840
7.730
7.140
6.350
6.360
6.190
5.780
5.820
5.820
5.830
5.690
5.580
5.110
5.040
5.010
4.480
4.310 0.25
2.570
2.060
2.080 0.25
1.730
1.190
-0.220

Raw Rating PENALTY
12.990
11.740
11.270
11.190
11.130
11.060

Final Rating
11.107
10.860
10.793
10.445
10.285
10.243
10.039
9.627
9.580
9.384
9.378
9.197
8.739
8.680
8.447
8.441
8.169
8.050
7.473
6.723
6.627
6.350
6.298
6.251
6.060
6.059
5.998
5.826
5.270
5.129
5.077
4.680
4.560
2.837
2.210
2.076
1.948
1.408
-0.060

Final Rating
13.602
12.213
11.963
11.906
11.759
11.753
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North Carolina State University
University of Kentucky
University of Louisville
University Georgia*#

Indiana University

University of North Carolina-Chapel Hill*
University of Cincinnati
University South Carolina*#
University of Michigan

High Point University™#

Rider University*

Wake Forest University*
Rowan University*

University of NC-Wilmington*
Ohio State University*
University of Maryland*
Denison University*

University of Delaware*®
University of Dayton*

West Virginia University*
University of Virginia*
Georgetown University*

Saint Josephs University*
Stevenson University*
University of North Carolina-Charolette*
Bowling Green State University
East Carolina University*
James Madison University*
George Washington University*
Elon University*

University of Richmond*

Duke University*

Princeton University*

CENTRAL REGION

Team

Lindenwood University

University of Wisconsin

University of Saint Thomas
University of Minnesota
Schoolcraft College #

Concordia University of Wisconsin
Sault College

University of lowa *

Maryville University *

Marian University

Michigan State University

Trine University

Adrian College

University of Minnesota-Crookston *
Marquette University *

Purdue University Northwest
University of Arkansas *

Lake Superior State University
DePaul University *

Minnesota State University-Moorhead *
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11
14
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10
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10
12
13
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0.632
0.480
0.457
0.800
0.419
0.489
0.440
0.267
0.457
0.693
0.419
0.533
0.400
0.384
0.200
0.229
0.471
0.371
0.246
0.311
0.444
0.677
0.518
0.356
0.200
0.044
0.100
0.291
0.400
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.073

AWP
0.724
0.610
0.533
0.640
0.800
0.557
0.565
0.550
0.659
0.677
0.533
0.471
0.615
0.600
0.578
0.560
0.356
0.356
0.400
0.800

11.080
10.760
10.510
9.640
9.760
9.670
9.260
9.420
9.210
8.810
8.140
7.900
7.870
7.860
7.620
7.140
6.580
6.640
6.530
6.460
6.180
5.720
5.290
5.250
4.960
4.660
4.420
4.150
3.390
2.270
1.910 0.25
1.030
-1.560

Raw Rating PENALTY
14.070
11.680
10.970
10.610
10.440
10.680
10.490
10.450
10.190
10.170
10.210
9.940
9.700
9.350
9.310
9.230
8.690
8.470
8.060
7.230

11.712
11.240
10.967
10.440
10.179
10.159
9.700
9.687
9.667
9.503
8.559
8.433
8.270
8.244
7.820
7.369
7.051
7.011
6.776
6.771
6.624
6.397
5.808
5.606
5.160
4.704
4.520
4.441
3.790
2.470
1.860
1.230
-1.487

Final Rating
14.794
12.290
11.503
11.250
11.240
11.237
11.055
11.000
10.849
10.847
10.743
10.411
10.315
9.950
9.888
9.790
9.046
8.826
8.460
8.030
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43
44
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46
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48
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Michigan Tech University
University of Wisc.-LaCrosse
North Dakota State

University of Missouri

lllinois State University *
University of Jamestown

South Dakota State University *
Saint Cloud State University
University of Wisc.-Eau Claire
University of Minnesota-Duluth
University of lllinois

Northern Michigan University *
Bethel University

Aurora University

Minnesota State Univ - Mankato
Lake Region State College
University of Wisc.-Oshkosh *
Bradley University *

Roosevelt University

Central Michigan University *
Augustana University

Indiana Tech

Davenport University
Milwaukee School of Engineering *
Southern lllinois -Edwardsville
Waldorf University

Lewis University

Gustavus Adolphus College
Saint Johns University
University of North Dakota

University of Wisconsin-Milwaukee *

Bemidji State University *
University of Nebraska

Saint Marys University (MN) *

WEST REGION

Team

Montana State University
Weber State University
University of Utah

University of Providence
MSU-Denver

Utah State University
University of Colorado
University of Montana *
Loyola Marymount University *
Grand Canyon University
University of California-Berkeley
Arizona State University
University of Texas

University of Denver

Boise State University *
Northern Arizona University *
Texas A@M University *
University of Houston *
University of Washington
Dakota College
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22
14
15
17

12
11
14
13
11
19
11
12

13

11
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0.329
0.800
0.514
0.427
0.356
0.400
0.727
0.711
0.450
0.229
0.308
0.295
0.492
0.533
0.178
0.286
0.168
0.267
0.200
0.160
0.267
0.067
0.000
0.160
0.267
0.133
0.222
0.178
0.200
0.141
0.133
0.114
0.000

0.000

AWP
0.677
0.509
0.545
0.591
0.480
0.436
0.587
0.467
0.578
0.587
0.800
0.518
0.457
0.376
0.473
0.337
0.463
0.800
0.547
0.400

7.640
7.070
7.260
7.270
7.340
7.270
6.840
6.840
6.840
6.470
6.350
6.260
6.060
6.010
5.880
5.580
5.360
5.260
4.830
4.780
4.580
4.670
5.190
4.400
7.140
4.160
3.920
3.880
3.700
3.470
2.970
0.980
0.920

0.000

Raw Rating PENALTY

11.210
10.200
9.650
9.320
9.370
9.150
8.830
8.930
8.960
8.510
8.230
8.170
8.220
8.200
7.740
7.700
7.510
7.000
7.100
7.120

0.5

0.25

0.25

7.969
7.870
7.774
7.697
7.696
7.670
7.567
7.551
7.290
6.699
6.658
6.555
6.552
6.543
6.058
5.866
5.528
5.527
5.030
4.940
4.847
4.737
4.690
4.560
4.407
4.293
4.142
4.058
3.900
3.611
3.103
1.094
0.670

0.000

Final Rating
11.887
10.709
10.195
9.911
9.850
9.586
9.417
9.397
9.288
9.097
9.030
8.688
8.677
8.576
8.213
8.037
7.973
7.800
7.647
7.520
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22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

Texas Christian University *
University of New Mexico

East Texas Baptist University
University Texas-San Antonio *#
Southern Methodist University *
University of Wyoming
University of North Texas
UCLA*

Utah Valley University *
Oklahoma State University *
Colorado State University *

San Jose State University *
Texas State University *
Williston State College
University of Southern Cal *
Baylor University

CSU- Northridge

Eastern Washington University *
UC Santa Barbara *
Washington State University *

University of California-San Deigo *

Western Washington University
CSU-Fullerton *

Stanford University *

Montana Tech #

University of Idaho *

University Nevada-Reno *#
Idaho State University
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0.343
0.400
0.381
0.000
0.400
0.350
0.533
0.235
0.440
0.246
0.089
0.400
0.073
0.211
0.267
0.080
0.267
0.320
0.218
0.282
0.2
0.229
0.160
0.000
0.104
0.267
0.600
0.050

7.130
6.890
6.650
7.000
6.240
6.100
5.780
6.050
5.590
4.410
4.280
3.940
4.250
3.990
3.850
3.920
3.660
3.480
3.800
2.420
1.940
1.810
1.510
1.230
0.490
-0.260
-0.920
-1.170

0.25

0.25

7.473
7.290
7.031
7.000
6.640
6.450
6.313
6.285
6.030
4.656
4.369
4.340
4.323
4.201
4.117
4.000
3.927
3.800
3.768
2.702
2.140
2.039
1.670
1.230
0.594
0.007
-0.320
-1.370
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